
General information about company

Scrip code 502587

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE777A01023

Name of the company NATH INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 0 0

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

13 14004065 14004065 73.71 14004065 14004065 73.71

(B) Public 28003 4995935 4995935 26.29 4995935 4995935 26.29

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 28016 19000000 19000000 100 19000000 19000000 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

73.71 14003715

(B) Public 26.29 4860614 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 18864329 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. O
Outst
ESOP
Grant
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 6 1103 1103 0.01 1103 1103 0.01

(d) Any Other
(specify) 7 14002962 14002962 73.7 14002962 14002962 73.7

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 13 14004065 14004065 73.71 14004065 14004065 73.71

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

13 14004065 14004065 73.71 14004065 14004065 73.71

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 16 7663 7663 0.04 7663 7663 0.04

(d) Banks 6 1008 1008 0.01 1008 1008 0.01

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 26864 26864 0.14 26864 26864 0.14

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 7 4884 4884 0.03 4884 4884 0.03

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 30 40419 40419 0.21 40419 40419 0.21

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

27255 1933117 1933117 10.17 1933117 1933117 10.17

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

18 969724 969724 5.1 969724 969724 5.1

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 98 77985 77985 0.41 77985 77985 0.41

(l) Bodies Corporate 147 1827777 1827777 9.62 1827777 1827777 9.62

(m) Any Other
(specify) 455 146913 146913 0.77 146913 146913 0.77

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 27973 4955516 4955516 26.08 4955516 4955516 26.08

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

28003 4995935 4995935 26.29 4995935 4995935 26.29

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 28016 19000000 19000000 100 19000000 19000000 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 28016 19000000 19000000 100 19000000 19000000 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of share

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-ca
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 0.01 753

(d) Any Other
(specify) 73.7 14002962

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 73.71 14003715

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

73.71 14003715

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0.04 2740 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.01 1 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.14 26864 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0.03 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 0.21 29605 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

10.17 1817164 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

5.1 969724 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.41 76036 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 9.62 1822291 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.77 145794 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 26.08 4831009 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

26.29 4860614 0 0 0



C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 18864329

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 18864329

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textua
Inform



Text Block

Textual Information(1) WE ARE UNDER PROCEESS TO DO D MAT 100% OF PROMOTORS



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NANDKISHOR
KAGLIWAL

JEEVANLATA
KAGLIWAL

AKASH
KAGLIWAL

SWETA
KAGLIWAL

SUBHASH
KAGLIWAL

ANIL
KAGLIWAL

PAN (II) AAGPK2869M ACBPK7779H ALEPK4884D AGAPG7869D AAQPK9621H AGZPK0668B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

480 213 181 180 25 24

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

480 213 181 180 25 24

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 480 213 181 180 25 24

Total 480 213 181 180 25 24

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

480 213 181 180 25 24

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

180 213 180 180 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1103

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1103

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1103

Total 1103

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1103

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

753

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Partnership
Firms

Partnership
Firms Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHU FARMS
LLP

AKASH
FARMS LLP

JEEVAN FARMS
PVT.LTD.

PRABHA FARMS
PVT.LTD.

TAPOVAN PAPER
AND BOARD MILLS
LTD.

PARESH FARMS
PVT.LTD.

N C F S
LIMITED

PAN (II) ABMFA9850D ABNFA1292L AABCJ0251E AACCP3782D AABCT2739F AACCP3783C AAACN1604J

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5939745 6927809 82132 32089 1000000 20364 823

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5939745 6927809 82132 32089 1000000 20364 823

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.26 36.46 0.43 0.17 5.26 0.11 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5939745 6927809 82132 32089 1000000 20364 823

Total 5939745 6927809 82132 32089 1000000 20364 823

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 31.26 36.46 0.43 0.17 5.26 0.11 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5939745 6927809 82132 32089 1000000 20364 823

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

31.26 36.46 0.43 0.17 5.26 0.11 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5939745 6927809 82132 32089 1000000 20364 823

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 7

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14002962

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

14002962

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14002962

Total 14002962

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 73.7

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

14002962

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

73.7

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

14002962

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ADESH VENTURES LLP MAYO FARMS LLP TAPOVAN FARMS LLP Click here to go back

PAN (II) ABAFA9745P ABJFM7189A AAOFT2335B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

244798 977419 412901 1635118

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

244798 977419 412901 1635118

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29 5.14 2.17 8.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 244798 977419 412901 1635118

Total 244798 977419 412901 1635118

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.29 5.14 2.17 8.61

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

244798 977419 412901 1635118

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29 5.14 2.17 8.61

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

244798 977419 412901 1635118

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Clearing Members Employees HUF Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 14 236 203 2 455

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3520 1119 142248 26 146913

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3520 1119 142248 26 146913

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.01 0.75 0 0.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3520 1119 142248 26 146913

Total 3520 1119 142248 26 146913

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.02 0.01 0.75 0 0.78

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3520 1119 142248 26 146913

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.01 0.75 0 0.78

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3520 0 142248 26 145794

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of 
the reporting company, whethe

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

1 AKASH
KAGLIWAL ALEPK4884D India

AKASH
FARMS
LLP

ABNFA1292L India 18 18 0

Total: 18 18 0

2 JEEVANLATA
KAGLIWAL ACBPK7779H India

AKASH
FARMS
LLP

ABNFA1292L India 18 18 0

Total: 18 18 0

3 AKASH
KAGLIWAL ALEPK4884D India

ASHU
FAMRS
LLP

ABMFA9850D India 16 16 0

Total: 52 52 0

4 JEEVANLATA
KAGLIWAL ACBPK7779H India

ASHU
FAMRS
LLP

ABMFA9850D India 16 16 0

Total: 50 50 0




